
CEI   Babolna Derby
    HUNGARY

29.04.2016 01.05.2016-

Pres. Ground Jury : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Anita GÖDL **** (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Zsolt SZEBENI **** (HUN)

Barbora BEZDEKOVA *** (CZE)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 4 CEI* 80 Km
Foreign Judge : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

09:43:01
09:47:48
10:27:48

 40

01:47:48
22,260

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:47

PERLAKY ALEXA

HUNGARY

BARIZ B
105CD71/2009 Grey  Gelding/

1  49Nr.
11:25:48
11:30:13
12:20:13

 60

01:02:25
19,230

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:25 00:10:01

13:11:43
  80

23,300

FINISH / KM

00:51:30

13:21:44

TOTAL

21,649 Km/h
03:41:43

1/1/0/0/0/0/1

22,260c.km/h 21,150 21,649

09:42:46
09:48:01
10:28:01

 40

01:48:01
22,220

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:15

BORS MARGARÉTA

HUNGARY

KOHEILAN KAJLA
105EY97/2009 Bay  Gelding/

2  53Nr.
11:30:45
11:36:08
12:26:08

 60

01:08:07
17,620

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:23 00:06:52

13:17:48
  80

23,230

FINISH / KM

00:51:40

13:24:40

TOTAL

21,071 Km/h
03:47:48

 + 00:06:05

3/2/0/0/0/0/2

22,220c.km/h 20,440 21,071

09:42:24
09:53:07
10:33:07

 40

01:53:07
21,220

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:10:43

SERES TAMAS PETER

ROMANIA

MERSUCH TOMAJ P
104YN25/2006 Grey  Male/

3  65Nr.
11:30:39
11:40:07
12:30:07

 60

01:07:00
17,910

Gate 2 / KM

00:09:28 00:16:43

13:33:03
  80

19,070

FINISH / KM

01:02:56

13:49:46

TOTAL

19,749 Km/h
04:03:03

 + 00:21:20

6/4/0/0/0/0/4

21,220c.km/h 19,990 19,749

09:42:43
09:47:54
10:27:54

 40

01:47:54
22,240

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:11

FEKETÉNÉ WACHTLER KATA

HUNGARY

SHAGYA AGA
103PC04/2006 Chestnut  Gelding/

4  41Nr.
11:36:56
11:43:06
12:33:06

 60

01:15:12
15,960

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:10 00:09:32

13:34:58
  80

19,400

FINISH / KM

01:01:52

13:44:30

TOTAL

19,595 Km/h
04:04:58

 + 00:23:15

2/5/0/0/0/0/5

22,240c.km/h 19,660 19,595

09:42:34
09:56:20
10:36:20

 40

01:56:20
20,630

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:13:46

PETER EMOKE

ROMANIA

AL HATTAL
105ER18/2007 Grey  Male/

5  63Nr.
11:37:31
11:43:42
12:33:42

 60

01:07:22
17,810

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:11 00:13:51

13:42:28
  80

17,450

FINISH / KM

01:08:46

13:56:19

TOTAL

19,012 Km/h
04:12:28

 + 00:30:45

7/6/0/0/0/0/6

20,630c.km/h 19,600 19,012

10:15:30
10:17:22
10:57:22

 40

02:17:22
17,470

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:52

PAYEN CALINE

FRANCE

EGON
104YZ55/2009 Grey Polish Horse
Breeders Association Gelding/

6  50Nr.
12:00:49
12:04:29
12:54:29

 60

01:07:07
17,880

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:40 00:10:49

13:56:14
  80

19,430

FINISH / KM

01:01:45

14:07:03

TOTAL

18,029 Km/h
04:26:14

 + 00:44:31

13/10/0/0/0/0/7

17,470c.km/h 17,610 18,029

10:15:29
10:17:26
10:57:26

 40

02:17:26
17,460

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:57

DZIKOWSKA BEATA

POLAND

PLIUSHKA 24/08
104YZ66/2008 Grey  Mare/

7  60Nr.
12:00:58
12:05:09
12:55:09

 60

01:07:43
17,720

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:11 00:10:26

13:56:41
  80

19,500

FINISH / KM

01:01:32

14:07:07

TOTAL

17,999 Km/h
04:26:41

 + 00:44:58

14/11/0/0/0/0/8

17,460c.km/h 17,550 17,999

10:08:39
10:10:47
10:50:47

 40

02:10:47
18,350

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:08

WUNDERER HELGA

AUSTRIA

HARIYA ED
104JJ13/2005 Grey  Mare/

8  42Nr.
11:58:01
12:03:03
12:53:03

 60

01:12:16
16,610

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:02 00:06:12

13:57:14
  80

18,700

FINISH / KM

01:04:11

14:03:26

TOTAL

17,962 Km/h
04:27:14

 + 00:45:31

12/9/0/0/0/0/9

18,350c.km/h 17,730 17,962
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10:20:39
10:25:55
11:05:55

 40

02:25:55
16,450

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:16

SZABO CSABA

SLOVAKIA

SIGLAVY BAGDADY
104WR24/2008 Grey Hungarian
Sporthorse Studbook Male/

9  46Nr.
12:21:53
12:28:53
13:18:53

 60

01:22:58
14,460

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:00 00:07:03

14:31:03
  80

16,630

FINISH / KM

01:12:10

14:38:06

TOTAL

15,944 Km/h
05:01:03

 + 01:19:20

16/12/0/0/0/0/10

16,450c.km/h 15,730 15,944

10:25:10
10:28:02
11:08:02

 40

02:28:02
16,210

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:52

PARTLOVA PAVLA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SHAAKIRAH BINT SHAAKIRAH
105EV00/2009 Grey  Mare/

10  67Nr.
12:26:51
12:29:21
13:19:21

 60

01:21:19
14,760

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:30 00:06:04

14:37:30
  80

15,360

FINISH / KM

01:18:09

14:43:34

TOTAL

15,610 Km/h
05:07:30

 + 01:25:47

18/13/0/0/0/0/12

16,210c.km/h 15,700 15,610

10:25:36
10:27:11
11:07:11

 40

02:27:11
16,310

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:35

KOKOROVA PETRA

CZECH REPUBLIC

LATIF GHAZAL
105EV03/2009 Bay  Male/

11  64Nr.
12:27:19
12:29:25
13:19:25

 60

01:22:14
14,590

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:06 00:05:03

14:37:31
  80

15,360

FINISH / KM

01:18:06

14:42:34

TOTAL

15,609 Km/h
05:07:31

 + 01:25:48

17/14/0/0/0/0/13

16,310c.km/h 15,690 15,609

10:56:26
10:59:47
11:39:47

 40

02:59:47
13,350

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:21

FULLER MARGUERITA

AUSTRIA

KOMET
AUT40477/2001 Grey  Gelding/

12  40Nr.
13:06:32
13:08:56
13:58:56

 60

01:29:09
13,460

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:24 00:04:59

15:21:39
  80

14,510

FINISH / KM

01:22:43

15:26:38

TOTAL

13,650 Km/h
05:51:39

 + 02:09:56

19/16/0/0/0/0/14

13,350c.km/h 13,390 13,650

09:48:06
09:51:27
10:31:27

 40

01:51:27
21,530

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:21

ILIC ARIANNA

SERBIA

NATALOS
103XV98/2006 Bay  Gelding/

 48Nr.
11:34:39
11:37:07
12:27:07

 60

01:05:40
18,270

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:28 00:14:11

13:29:54
  80

19,110

FINISH / KM

01:02:47

13:44:05

TOTAL

Finish Line
Gait

21,530c.km/h 20,330 20,008

10:09:02
10:23:14
11:03:14

 40

02:23:14
16,760

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:14:12

LI MING

CHINA

PARIZS ABDULLAH
105FA88/2004 Chestnut  Male/

 66Nr.
12:24:04
12:33:06
13:23:06

 60

01:29:52
13,350

Gate 2 / KM

00:09:02 00:15:12

14:31:17
  80

17,600

FINISH / KM

01:08:11

14:46:29

TOTAL

Finish Line
Gait

16,760c.km/h 15,440 15,932

09:42:44
09:51:30
10:31:30

 40

01:51:30
21,520

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:46

FEKETE PATRICIA

HUNGARY

MERSUCH SZILAJ
104UA28/2008 Grey  Male/

 43Nr.
11:36:57
11:44:58
12:34:58

 60

01:13:28
16,330

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:01

  80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
Gait

21,520c.km/h 19,460

09:53:16
10:03:15
10:43:15

 40

02:03:15
19,470

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:59

KLEMEN DANIELA

AUSTRIA

IBRAHIM KAPITANY
103UC89/2002 Bay Hungarian Sporthorse
Studbook Male/

 47Nr.
11:51:27
11:55:41
12:45:41

 60

01:12:26
16,570

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:14

  80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
Gait

19,470c.km/h 18,400
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09:53:47
10:00:30
10:40:30

 40

02:00:30
19,920

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:43

GRADWOHL JÜRGEN

AUSTRIA

ANUAR AB
105CP31/2008 Chestnut  Stallion/

 44Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
Gait

19,920c.km/h

09:53:11
10:03:22
10:43:22

 40

02:03:22
19,450

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:10:11

USCHNIG KARL

AUSTRIA

SETHI
104UM98/2003 Bay  Gelding/

 45Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

FTC Loop 2

19,450c.km/h

09:42:25
10:06:49
10:46:49

 40

02:06:49
18,920

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:24:24

NUNNER VIKTOR

AUSTRIA

SHETAN REBELL P
105ET57/2007 Grey  Gelding/

 51Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

*
Gate 1

Gait & metabolic

18,920c.km/h
 40Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC

SCHMIDT BRIGITTA

AUSTRIA

STAR FLIGHT
105EJ14/2002 Bay  Mare/

 52Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

WD

c.km/h
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